

City of Appleton

100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-116 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Report Action Item Status: Action Item

File created: 1/26/2017 In control: Board of Building Inspection

On agenda: 1/31/2017 Final action: 1/31/2017

Title: 702 E. North St. (31-1-0267-00). The applicant proposed construction of a guardrail that is twenty-

seven (27) inches tall. Section 321-04(3)(c) of the Uniform Dwelling Code requires that quardrails are

thirty-six(36) inches tall.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 702 E. North St Application and pictures.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/31/2017	1	Board of Building Inspection	approved	Pass

702 E. North St. (31-1-0267-00). The applicant proposed construction of a guardrail that is twenty-seven (27) inches tall. Section 321-04(3)(c) of the Uniform Dwelling Code requires that quardrails are thirty-six(36) inches tall.